
19
NO

Staff Planning Day

1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

5

12

26

6

13

27

20

SATSUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

Event Key:
ZELC: Pre-K

NES: Kindergarten
RPES: 1st & 2nd grade

ZES: 3rd & 4th grade
CMES: 5th & 6th grade

ALL: Pre-K through 6th grade

No School

*Subject to change. 
Please contact your school with any questions.

17

3

10

24

4

11

25

18

SEPTEMBER2023

Free Dress 
($2 if not prepaid:

ZELC, NES, RPE, ZES)

Dojo invites
go home 

Dojo Reward
(invite req.)

3rd grade
Raising Cane's Night

Paper Packets
(RPE & ZES)

Dojo
invites

go home 

Dojo Reward
(invite req)

4th grade
Raising Cane's Night

 

1st grade Raising
Cane's Night

2nd grade Raising
Cane's Night

1st grade Open
House; 5:30-6:30 pm

2nd grade Open
House; 5:30-6:30 pm

Free Dress w/Cane's
Night receipts

Progress Reports
go home 

(RPE (2nd), ZES, CME)

DOT DAY!

PBIS Reward
(invite req.)

Grandparents
Day Activity

PBIS Reward
(invite req.)Steve Caparotta

Visit

DOT DAY!
(ZELC & NES)

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ P B I S  F r e e  D r e s s  W e e k ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Grandparents Day
(Classes TBA)

Grandparents Day
(Classes TBA)

CC practice
(6:25-7:25 am)

CC practice
(6:25-7:25 am)

All-State Honor Choir Auditions (3:00-4:30 pm)

Fall Pictures
(uniforms)

Charleston Wrap
Fundraiser

begins

CC practice 
(6:25-7:25 am)

CC practice
 (6:25 -7:25 am)

CC practice 
(6:25-7:25 am) CC practice 

(6:25-7:25 am)

CC practice
(6:25-7:25 am) CC practice 

(6:25 -7:25 am)

5th Grade Distr ict   Honor  Choir  Audit ions
(3 :00-4:30 pm)

5th Grade District
Honor Choir Rehearsal 

 (3:00-4:30 pm)

Mini Dojo
Reward (20+)

Dojo Reward
(40+)

Open House 
@ 5:30 pm

Sept PBIS Invites
go home

ZEPTO Meeting @
ZELC@ 6:00 pm

Grandparents Day
(Classes TBA)

Word of 
the Month: 

Self-Management

Regional Honor Choir
auditions

(3:00 - 4:30 pm) 

Paper Packets 


