SEPTEMBER 2023

Word of the Month: Self-Management

SUN	MON	THE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
30N	MON	TUE	WED	THO	FRI	SAT
					1 Dojo invites go home PBIS Reward (invite req.) Free Dress (\$2 if not prepaid: ZELC, NES, RPE, ZES)	2
3	LABOR No School	5 CC practice (6:25-7:25 am) All-State Honor Choir A	•	7 CC practice (6:25-7:25 am) 2nd grade Open House; 5:30-6:30 pm Paper Packets	8 Grandparents Day Activity Dojo Reward (invite req.)	9
10	11 Charleston Wrap Fundraiser begins	12 ZEPTO Meeting @ ZELC@ 6:00 pm CC practice (6:25-7:25 am) 1st grade Raising Cane's Night 5th Grade District Honor Choir Rehearsal (3:00-4:30 pm)	13 2nd grade Raising Cane's Night	14 CC practice (6:25 -7:25 am) Progress Reports go home (RPE (2nd), ZES, CME) Free Dress w/Cane's Night receipts	15 Mini Dojo Reward (20+) DOT DAY! (ZELC & NES)	16
17	18 NO SCHOOL Staff Planning Day	CC practice (6:25-7:25 am) Open House @ 5:30 pm Regional Honor Choir auditions (3:00 - 4:30 pm)	2O 3rd grade Raising Cane's Night	21 CC practice (6:25-7:25 am) Paper Packets (RPE & ZES)	22 DOT DAY! Dojo invites go home	23
24		26 CC practice (6:25-7:25 am) Grandparents Day (Classes TBA) bnor Choir Auditions 30 pm) P B I S F r	27 Dojo Reward (invite req) Grandparents Day (Classes TBA) Steve Caparotta Visit 4th grade Raising Cane's Night e e D r e s	28 CC practice (6:25 -7:25 am) Grandparents Day (Classes TBA) Week~~	29 Dojo Reward (40+) PBIS Reward (invite req.) Sept PBIS Invites go home	ZELC: Pre-k NES: Kindergarter RPES: 1st & 2nd grade ZES: 3rd & 4th grade CMES: 5th & 6th grade